Girls Varsity Basketball Schedule
2019-2020

	H/A:
	DATE:
	OPPONENT:
	LOCATION:
	TIME:

	Away
	Tues, Dec 10
	Sarasota Christian
	5415 Bahia Vista St, Sarasota, FL 34232
	7:00pm

	Home
	Thur, Dec 12
	Donahue
	
	6:00pm

	Home
	Fri, Dec 13
	Imagine School
	
	5:00pm

	Away
	Fri, Jan 10
	Parrish High School 
	
	5:30pm

	Away
	Mon, Jan 13
	Island Coast
	
	6:00pm

	Away
	Fri, Jan 17
	Donahue
	4955 Seton Way, Ave Maria, FL 34142
	6:30pm

	Away
	Tues, Jan 21
	Imagine School
	2575 Sycamore St, North Port, FL 34289
	4:30pm

	Home
	Thur, Jan 23
	LCHS
	
	4:00pm

	Away
	Fri, Jan 24
	Marco Island
	
	7:15pm

	Away 
	Thurs, Jan 30
	Sonshine
	
	4:00pm

	Away
	Fri, Jan 31
	First Baptist
	
	TBD

	Home
	Thurs, Feb 6
	Gospel
	
	4:00pm

	Home
	Thur, Feb 13
	Sonshine
	
	4:00pm

	Away 
	Tues, Feb 18
	LCHS
	
	4:00pm

	Away
	Fri, Feb 21
	Gospel
	Rescheduling
	4:00pm
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